I omm

L1

L2

Maddies Fund: Animal Statistics Table
NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Humane Society of South Platte Valley

DATE OF REPORT: 1-Jan-2011 to 31-Dec-2011
BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1-Jan-2011)

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)
From the Public

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from the Public

Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community

Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community

From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Total Intake [B + C + D + E]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public)
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL ADOPTIONS

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target Community

RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN

RETURN TO HABITAT

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED

Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Unhealthy - Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Total Euthanasia[M + N + O + P]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I +J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested
Euthanasia (Unhealthv & Untreatable Onlv)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy &
Untreatable Onlv)

ENDING SHELTER COUNT (31-Dec-2011)
Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake (F) minus all Outcomes (R + V)

Live Release Rate

Dog

61

481
62
191
60
794

32
45
16
11
104

113
54
19

190

334
156
146

35
671

15
15

41

338

45

45

17

1085

1094

55
55

98%

Cat

49

187
920
81

435

26
13

43

34

42

w
w O O o

520

219

80
18
413

A NMNNOO

NORFR O

21

93

94

61

501

501

68
68

88%

Total

110

668
152
272
137
1229

58
58
19
12
147

147
60
20

232

553
252
226
53
1084
10
10

22

15
16

43

359

o

138

139

78

1586

1595

123
123

95%



