	Maddies Fund: Animal Statistics Table NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Humane Society of South Platte Valley	Dog	Cat	Total
A	DATE OF REPORT: 1-Jan-2011 to 31-Dec-2011 BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1-Jan-2011)	61	49	110
	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only) From the Public			
	Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable	481 62 191	187 90 81	668 152 272
в	Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from the Public	60 794	77 435	137 1229
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community Healthy	32	26	58
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable	45 16	13 3	58 19
С	Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community	11 104	1 43	12 147
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community Healthy	113	34	147
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	54	6	60
	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable	19 4	1 1	20 5
D	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community	190	42	232
	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Healthy Transtellar, Databilitatella	0	0	0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable	0 0	0 0	0 0
Е	Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	28 28	33 33	61 61
F	Total Intake [B + C + D + E]	1116	553	1669
G H	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	28 1088	33 520	61 1608
	ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public)			
	Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable	334 156	219 96	553 252
	Treatable - Manageable	146	80	226
I	Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS	35 671	18 413	53 1084
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community	10	0	10
	Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable	10 0	0 0	10 0
	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable	8 0	2 2	10 2
J	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community	18	4	22
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community	C		7
	Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable	6 15	1 0	7 15
	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable	15 5	1 0	16 5
к	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target Community	41	2	43
L1	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	338	21	359
L2	RETURN TO HABITAT	0	0	0
M N	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0 0	0 0	0 0
о	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	1	1
Ρ	Unhealthy - Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	45	93	138
Q R	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	45 28	94 33	139 61
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	17	61	78
т	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	1085	501	1586
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	9	0	9
V	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Onlv)	1094	501	1595
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT (31-Dec-2011) Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake (F) minus all Outcomes (R + V)	55 55	68 68	123 123
Live Release Rate		98%	88%	95%